19th - 23rd January 2026               Time : 10.30 am – 01.45 pm.

Council of Architecture Training & Research Centre, Pune 
in collaboration with 

STES’s Smt. Kashibai Navale College of Architecture, Pune

Registration Details:

Registration fees: Rs.1,500/- (Rupees One thousand five hundred only). 

Colleges may nominate faculty under CTP 
Link to register

https://forms.gle/Ao4XS2JH9E7PZRseA
Link for online payment

https://eazypay.icicibank.com/eazypayLink?P1=KOOkQYjNFb8LZHkyuUDx6Q==
Link for Nomination form under CTP 2023-2024 and 2024-2025